Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2022-000310

2022-000314

2022-000316

2022-000326

2022-000332

2022-000333

2022-000335

2022-000337

2022-000338

2022-000341

2022-000342

1/4/2022 1:25

1/4/2022 3:08

1/4/2022 7:41

1/4/2022 10:14

1/4/2022 10:43

1/4/2022 10:45

1/4/2022 11:00

1/4/2022 11:20

1/4/2022 11:23

1/4/2022 12:08

1/4/2022 12:19

BRITTANY Place

HOSPITAL Drive

GASTINEAU
Avenue

MEANDER Way

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CLINTON Drive

GLACIER SPUR
Road

SHELL SIMMONS

Drive

EGAN Drive

VINTAGE
Boulevard

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

Ice rescue

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2022-000344

2022-000363

2022-000366

2022-000369

2022-000370

2022-000375

2022-000377

2022-000388

2022-000389

2022-000392

2022-000399

2022-000401

2022-000402

1/4/2022 12:49

1/4/2022 15:41

1/4/2022 16:19

1/4/2022 16:43

1/4/2022 17:06

1/4/2022 17:55

1/4/2022 18:26

1/4/2022 20:17

1/4/2022 21:08

1/4/2022 21:48

1/4/2022 22:41

1/4/2022 23:56

1/4/2022 23:57

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER
Highway

TEAL Street

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

SALMON CREEK CCFR Station 1

Lane

GLACIER
Highway

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

FRONT ST //

MAIN ST

THIRD Street

CLINTON Drive

GLACIER

Highway

HARBOR Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



