

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2022-000310	1/4/2022 1:25	BRITTANY Place	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000314	1/4/2022 3:08	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2022-000316	1/4/2022 7:41	GASTINEAU Avenue	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000326	1/4/2022 10:14	MEANDER Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000332	1/4/2022 10:43	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000333	1/4/2022 10:45	HOSPITAL Drive		ya. y
2022-000335	1/4/2022 11:00	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3	No incident found on arrival at dispatch address
2022-000337	1/4/2022 11:20	GLACIER SPUR Road	CCFR Station 3	Ice rescue
2022-000338	1/4/2022 11:23	SHELL SIMMONS Drive	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2022-000341	1/4/2022 12:08	EGAN Drive		пјигу
2022-000342	1/4/2022 12:19	VINTAGE Boulevard		

2022-000344	1/4/2022 12:49	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	
2022-000363	1/4/2022 15:41	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3		
2022-000366	1/4/2022 16:19	TEAL Street			
2022-000369	1/4/2022 16:43	SALMON CREEK Lane	,	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	
2022-000370	1/4/2022 17:06	GLACIER Highway			
2022-000375	1/4/2022 17:55	CHURCHILL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury	
2022-000377	1/4/2022 18:26	HOSPITAL Drive		injury	
2022-000388	1/4/2022 20:17	HOSPITAL Drive			
2022-000389	1/4/2022 21:08	FRONT ST // MAIN ST			
2022-000392	1/4/2022 21:48	THIRD Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury excluding vehicle accident with	
2022-000399	1/4/2022 22:41	CLINTON Drive	CCFR Station 3		
2022-000401	1/4/2022 23:56	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3		
2022-000402	1/4/2022 23:57	HARBOR Way		injury	